Home and kitchen / Home / Blankets

VINGA Lenox blanket

SKU: TP1194546
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Jacquard woven throw with a subtle geometric pattern that gives the throw a stylish design

ideal for home. A lovely pattern for anyone interested in more than just comfort alone but also

wanting something that gives their home a more stylish look. Made of 100% acrylic, a man-
made synthetic material with properties designed to mimic wool fibre.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute

#4D4B4F N

SKU
TP1194549

1

A

I
| ‘ %G’,‘W

Vinga

18-1017 TCX, 19-3901
170

130

170 x 130 x 0,5 cm
490

10

200

120

12

200 x 120 mm
Embroidery
blanket

black, brown
#4DABA4F, #816D5E
0,5

36

31

6

36 x31x6cm
Current

Acrylic

CHN

688

55

38

31
55x38x31cm
6,9

7.9

Embroidery, Leather badge, Printed badge
Embroidery

true

Stock
28

SR AL
(W | \I)\ ‘ | p
i)



