

## VINGA Lenox blanket

**SKU:** TP1194546

**Categorie:** Home and kitchen

Jacquard woven throw with a subtle geometric pattern that gives the throw a stylish design ideal for home. A lovely pattern for anyone interested in more than just comfort alone but also wanting something that gives their home a more stylish look. Made of 100% acrylic, a man-made synthetic material with properties designed to mimic wool fibre.



General information	
<b>Brand</b>	Vinga
<b>PMS main colour</b>	18-1017 TCX, 19-3901
<b>Item Length CM</b>	170
<b>Item Width CM</b>	130
<b>Item Dimensions</b>	170 x 130 x 0,5 cm
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	490
<b>Outer Carton Qty</b>	10
<b>Max Print Width Default MM</b>	200
<b>Max Print Height Default MM</b>	120
<b>Max Colors Default</b>	12
<b>Max Print Area Default</b>	200 x 120 mm
<b>Print Technique Default</b>	Embroidery
<b>Print Position Default</b>	blanket
<b>Color</b>	black, brown
<b>_Color_Hex</b>	#4D4B4F, #816D5E
<b>Item Height CM</b>	0,5
<b>Item Box Length CM</b>	36
<b>Item Box Width CM</b>	31
<b>Item Box Height CM</b>	6
<b>Item Box Dimensions</b>	36 x 31 x 6 cm
<b>Product Life Cycle</b>	Current
<b>Material</b>	Acrylic
<b>Countries of Origin</b>	CHN
<b>Item Weight Gross Gr</b>	688
<b>Outer Carton Length CM</b>	55
<b>Outer Carton Width CM</b>	38
<b>Outer Carton Height CM</b>	31
<b>Outer Carton Dimensions</b>	55 x 38 x 31 cm
<b>Outer Carton Weight Net KG</b>	6,9
<b>Outer Carton Weight Gross KG</b>	7,9
<b>All Print Codes</b>	Embroidery, Leather badge, Printed badge
<b>Print Code Default</b>	Embroidery
<b>Variable Data Printing</b>	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#4D4B4F 	TP1194549	1456